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We Support Your Goals

PRE AND POST SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of shareholder

Rajesh Gupta
Anoop Garg
Geeta Goswami
BR Hands Investment private
limited
Total — A

Shikha Gupta
Priya Garg
Uninav Developers Pvt Ltd
Sumer Chand Garg HUF
Sandhya Gupta
Arushi Garg
Nupur Gupta
Rajesh Gupta HUF
Anoop Garg HUF
S C Garg
Total - B

Public
IPO
Total-C
Grand Total (A+B+C)

Promoters
4096876
2730373

208950

2840107
9876306

Promoter Group

16,81,200
16,52,250
19,02,499
1,44,750
1,87,500
21,900
24,450
87,000
90,000
28,500
58,20,049
Public
1,81,276
1,81,276
1,58,77,631

No. of equity |[As a % of
Shares Issued Capital

25.80%
17.20%
1.32%

17.89%
62.20%

10.59%
10.41%
11.98%
0.91%
1.18%
0.14%
0.15%
0.55%
0.57%
0.18%
36.66%

1.14%

1.14%
100.00%

Post issue

No. of equity| As a % of
Shares Issued Capital

4096876
2730373
208950

2840107
9876306

16,81,200
16,52,250
19,02,499
1,44,750
1,87,500
21,900
24,450
87,000
90,000
28,500
58,20,049

1,81,276
58,60,000
60,41,276

2,17,37,631

18.85%
12.56%
0.96%

13.07%
45.43%

7.73%
7.60%
8.75%
0.67%
0.86%
0.10%
0.11%
0.40%
0.41%
0.13%
26.77%

0.83%
26.96%
27.79%

100.00%



