

PRE AND POST SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

		Pre issue		Post issue	
S.	Name of shareholder	No. of equity	As a % of	No. of equity	As a % of
No.		Shares	Issued Capital	Shares	Issued Capital
Promoters					
1.	Rajesh Gupta	4096876	25.80%	4096876	18.85%
2.	Anoop Garg	2730373	17.20%	2730373	12.56%
3.	Geeta Goswami	208950	1.32%	208950	0.96%
4.	BR Hands Investment private limited	2840107	17.89%	2840107	13.07%
	Total – A	9876306	62.20%	9876306	45.43%
Promoter Group					
5.	Shikha Gupta	16,81,200	10.59%	16,81,200	7.73%
6.	Priya Garg	16,52,250	10.41%	16,52,250	7.60%
7.	Uninav Developers Pvt Ltd	19,02,499	11.98%	19,02,499	8.75%
8.	Sumer Chand Garg HUF	1,44,750	0.91%	1,44,750	0.67%
9.	Sandhya Gupta	1,87,500	1.18%	1,87,500	0.86%
10.	Arushi Garg	21,900	0.14%	21,900	0.10%
11.	Nupur Gupta	24,450	0.15%	24,450	0.11%
12.	Rajesh Gupta HUF	87,000	0.55%	87,000	0.40%
13.	Anoop Garg HUF	90,000	0.57%	90,000	0.41%
14.	S C Garg	28,500	0.18%	28,500	0.13%
	Total – B	58,20,049	36.66%	58,20,049	26.77%
		Public			
10.	Public	1,81,276	1.14%	1,81,276	0.83%
11.	IPO	-		58,60,000	26.96%
Total-C		1,81,276	1.14%	60,41,276	27.79%
Grand Total (A+B+C)		1,58,77,631	100.00%	2,17,37,631	100.00%